$1,610,000

1950 NE 199TH ST MIAMI FL 33179

Beautiful home perfect for entertaining! One-story 4200 sf
updated 6 beds & 5 baths in an excellent neighborhood w/ great
schools Split floor plan with 3 master suites and oversized family
room and living room. Kitchen is perfectly designed with cooking
island and S/S appliances. Custom Cabinets along with custom
closets make this home a [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Full: 5 Lot Size Units: Square Feet
Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence
Status: Active Bedrooms: 6 beds
Bathrooms: 5 baths Area: 4128 sq ft

Year built: 1962




Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County

Property details

Total Building Area: 4128

Subdivision Name: HIGHLAND WOOQODS SEC 6
Parcel Number: 30-22-04-031-0020

Lot Size Area: 11160

Property Features

Community Features: Bar/Lounge

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,First Floor
Entry,Kitchen Island,Main Level Master

Lot Features: 1/4 to 1/2 Acre Lot

Appliances: Built-In Oven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Construction Materials: Block
Cooling Y/N: 1

Flooring: Ceramic Tile

Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

View: None

Water Source: Public

Miscellaneous

Zoning Description: 0100

Direction Faces: North
Lot Size Square Feet: 11160

Possession: Closing & Funding

Exterior Features: Fence

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Circular
Driveway,Driveway,Garage Door
Opener

Architectural Style:
Detached,One Story

Cooling: Central Air
Covered Spaces: 1
Garage Spaces: 1
Heating: Central
Sewer: Public Sewer
Roof: Concrete

Stories: 1



Public Survey Syndication Remarks: 4200 sf updated 6 beds & 5 baths in an excellent
Township: 30 neighborhood Split floor plan with 3 master suites and oversized family room
and living room.

Year Built Virtual Tour URL:
Details: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11240092
Resale

Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 9579 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: 4 52 42 HIGHLAND WOODS SEC 6 PB 73-24 LOT 27 BLK 4
LOT SIZE 90.000 X 124 OR 21084-3920 02 2003 1 COC 23659-3692 07 20051

Courtesy of

Office Name: Iconic Luxury Real Estate Corp




